
Academic Calendar 2019-21 

Class of 2021 

Semester  From To 
No. of 

weeks/days 

I 

Registration 13-May-2019 (Monday) 14-May-2019 (Tuesday) 2 days 

Induction Classes 15-May-2019 (Wednesday) 31-May-2019 (Friday) 2 weeks 

Sessions 03-Jun-2019  (Monday) 27-Sep-2019  (Friday) 17 weeks 

Examinations 28-Sep-2019  (Saturday) 06-Oct-2019  (Sunday) 9 days 

Vacation 07-Oct-2019  (Monday) 13-Oct-2019  (Sunday) 7 days 

II 

Registration 14-Oct-2019  (Monday)  1 day 

Sessions 15-Oct-2019  (Tuesday) 07-Feb-2020  (Friday) 17 weeks 

Examinations 08-Feb-2020  (Saturday) 16-Feb-2020  (Sunday) 9 days 

Vacation 17-Feb-2020 (Monday) 23-Feb-2020 (Sunday) 7 days 

SIP 

Registration 05-Feb-2020 (Wednesday)  1 days 

SIP Period 24-Feb-2020 (Monday) 15-May-2020 (Friday) 12 weeks 

SIP Evaluations 16-May-2020 (Saturday) 22-May-2020 (Friday) 7 days 

Vacation 23-May-2020 (Saturday) 01-Jun-2020 (Monday) 10 days 

III 

Registration 02-Jun-2020 (Tuesday)  1 day 

Sessions 03-Jun-2020  (Wednesday) 27-Sep-2020  (Sunday) 17 weeks 

Examinations 28-Sep-2020  (Monday) 06-Oct-2020  (Tuesday) 9 days 

Vacation 07-Oct-2020  (Wednesday) 13-Oct-2020  (Tuesday) 7 days 

IV 

Registration 14-Oct-2020  (Wednesday)  1 day 

Sessions 15-Oct-2020  (Thursday) 07-Feb-2021  (Sunday) 17 weeks 

Examinations 08-Feb-2021  (Monday) 16-Feb-2021  (Tuesday) 9 days 

Completion of  

Program 
17-Feb-2021 (Wednesday)   

 

Final Results  - May - June 2021 

Convocation & Passing Out Ceremony  - July – Aug 2021 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


